Precision
Laser Diode
Driver
LDX
3500B
Series
Precision
Laser Diode

Photodiode Responsivity Resolution: 0.001 mA/mW  0.001 mA/mW  0.001 mA/mW
Optical Power Range: 0–500.0 mW  0–3000 mW  0–6000 mW
Optical Power Resolution: 0.1 mW  1 mW  1 mW
CONNECTORS
Current Source Output:  9-pin, D-sub female
PD Input: BNC rear panel; 9-pin D-sub laser connector
Modulation Input: BNC front panel
Analog Output:  BNC rear panel
Chassis Ground:  4 mm Banana Jack
Interlock: 9-pin D-sub laser connector
GENERAL
Power Requirements, VAC (50–60Hz): 95–125, 210–250
Remote Interface: USB 2.0
Size (HxWxD): 88 mm x 185 mm x 304 mm
3.5’’x 7.3’’x12.5’’
Weight (LDX-3525B and LDX-3545B): 3.5 kg (7.65 lbs)
Weight (LDX-3565B): 4.6 kg (10.15 lbs)
Operating Temperature: 10°C to 40°C
Storage Temperature: –40°C to 70°C
Humidity: <85% relative, noncondensing
Laser Safety: Keyswitch, Interlock, Output Delay
(meets 21 CFR 1040.10),all models
Regulatory Compliance: CE certifi ed
EN 61326-1:2006 Basic Requirements; Immunity
EN 55011:2007 Radiated and Conducted Emissions
EN 61010-1 Safety Requirements
EN 60950 Low Voltage Directive
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change
specifi cations without notice or liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-3525B-120V Precision Laser Diode Driver (200/500 mA), 120V
LDX-3525B-220V Precision Laser Diode Driver (200/500 mA), 220V
LDX-3545B-110V Precision Laser Diode Driver (1/3 A), 120V
LDX-3545B-220V Precision Laser Diode Driver (1/3 A), 220V
LDX-3565B-120V Precision Laser Diode Driver (2/6 A), 120V
LDX-3565B-220V Precision Laser Diode Driver (2/6 A), 220V
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
LNF-320 Low Noise Filter
RM-134 Single Rack Mounting Kit
RM-135 Dual Rack Mounting Kit
31950 Frontage Road, Bozeman, MT  59715 • FAX: 406-586-9405
Precision
Laser Diode
Driver
LDX
3500B
Series
Precision
Laser Diode
Driver
LDX
3500B
Series
PRECISION LASER DIODE TESTING
Each LDX-3500B Series Laser Diode Driver was
designed as a current source specifi cally for low to high
power laser diodes.  Stable, precision low noise current
control with a set point accuracy of 0.1% is delivered to
the laser during R&D or manufacturing testing including

In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change
specifi cations without notice or liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-3525B-120V Precision Laser Diode Driver (200/500 mA), 120V
LDX-3525B-220V Precision Laser Diode Driver (200/500 mA), 220V
LDX-3545B-110V Precision Laser Diode Driver (1/3 A), 120V
LDX-3545B-220V Precision Laser Diode Driver (1/3 A), 220V
LDX-3565B-120V Precision Laser Diode Driver (2/6 A), 120V
LDX-3565B-220V Precision Laser Diode Driver (2/6 A), 220V
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
LNF-320 Low Noise Filter
RM-134 Single Rack Mounting Kit